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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

lveco 380 + Euro 5 + HMF 1643 CRANE + KIPPER + 6X6 +
BLAD-BLAD-BLAD + Discounted from 59.750,-

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

€ 53.500,-
Tipper
2010

228029

WJIMF3TSS40C228029

6Xx6

3
Automatic
436.714 km
Diesel
Euro 5
28.000 kg
10.520 kg
17.480 kg
8.000 mm
32.000 kg
2

505 cm
233 cm

105 cm
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Accessories

Description
WJIMF3TSS40C228029

CKS

08enaaal

Air conditioning

Air suspension

Anti-lock braking system
Anti-lock braking system
Electrically adjustable door
mirrors

Electrically operated windows
Leaf spring suspension
Radio/cassette player
Radio/CD player

Speed limiter

Visor
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